
Department Title Name email phone Q to ask
RSP www.rsp.wisc.edu

Director Kim Moreland kmorelan@rsp.wisc.edu262-3822
Ass. Dir. Pre-award Diane Barrett barrett@rsp.wisc.edu262-0252
Ass. Dir. Post-award Robert Andresen randresen@rsp.wisc.edu262-2896
General Inquiries rspinfo@rsp.wisc.edu262-3822

Work-Study General Inquiries uwstudent.workstudy@finaid.wisc.edu262-3801 How do I find a work study student for my lab?

Interdisciplinary Grad Programs - possible to become a grad student trainer in these programsHow do I attract these students to my lab?
cellular & molecular bio cmb@bocklabs.wisc.edu262-3203
microbiology micro@bact.wisc.edu262-9865
comparative biomedical sciences graduate@svm.vetmed.wisc.edu262-0470
limnology & marine sciences mcpossin@wisc.edu263-3264
enivronmental chemistry & technology mcpossin@wisc.edu263-3264
environmental toxicology emstevens@wisc.edu263-4580
nutritional sciences admissions@nutrisci.wisc.edu

Grad School  www.wisc.edu/grad/
Dean Martin Cadwalladercadwallader@bascom.wisc.edu262-1044
Assoc. Dean research policyBill Mellon wsmellon@bascom.wisc.edu262-1044
Assoc. dean biol sci Donna Paulnock paulnock@bascom.wisc.edu262-1044
Assoc. dean grad education Judith Kornblatt jkornblatt@bascom.wisc.edu262-1044
Human Resources 262-5802
Research Services 265-4868

CALS Research www.cals.wisc.edu/research/ research@cals.wisc.edu262-2397 Award Management, Compliance
Funding opportunities, Policies/Procedures
Proposal Development
Wisconsin Agricultural Experiment Station

CALS BusinessAsst. Dean business & financial servicesPaul Jelle pjelle@cals.wisc.edu262-1875 Budget, Accounting, Travel, WISDM, Payroll
Sandra Baumel sbaumel@cals.wisc.edu262-2084 Benefits



Your Home Dept.Maintenance
Building Manager
Dept. Chair
Business Manager
New Faculty (recently started labs)
Senior technicians
IT personel


